
Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 24

9/28/2020 2:03:48 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 89

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

4.4 DESPAIN BRETT B AUT 98 |||||| |17 71285 |

5.3 SUDBURY JOE SR AVTUT 97 |||||| |52 06412 |

4.1 STREET BOBBY G AUT 97 |||||| |95 02699 |

3.5 FITZGERALD AVERY BUT 96 |||||| |20 75304 |

4.2 FOSTER ZACHARY N AJRGUT 95 |||||| |14 16777 |

3.1 CARTER CHANCE AUT 95 |||||| |02 14709 |

2.2 NIELSON BRIAN C CUT 95 |||||| |13 16112 |

5.2 NIELSEN BYRON BSVUT 94 |||||| |06 14908 |

6.2 PEAY JARED B AUT 93 |||||| |19 40124 |

6.1 PEAY BRADLEY K CSJUT 93 |||||| |19 40151 |

6.4 TAYLOR DAVID G BUT 91 |||||| |04 14727 |

2.3 PALMER ALLEN L BSVUT 90 |||||| |05 13588 |

6.3 PEAY HAYLIE DLDIUT 89|||||| |19 40152 |

3.2 FITZGERALD CASEY CJRUT 89 |||||| |19 32724 |

2.4 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K ASVUT 89 |||||| |83 00790 |

1.3 HARWELL JERRI A BLDIIUT 89 |||||| |13 15669 |

4.3 GREEN ROBERT P AVTUT 87 |||||| |27 08169 |

3.3 CARTER CLAIR E DSVUT 86|||||| |86 02348 |

2.5 CORRY DON R AUT 86 |||||| |13 15305 |

5.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE BLDIUT 84 |||||| |10 16199 |

3.4 VOORHEES TANNER CJRUT 84 |||||| |19 32731 |

1.4 NIELSEN HANK BUT 77 |||||| |NW 00014 |

1.1 HARWELL DON DSVUT 75|||||| |12 10906 |

1.2 STEWART RICHARD S BUT 74 |||||| |20 74207 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 22

9/28/2020 2:04:10 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5

  .   . 25. 22. 19. 

5.3 SUDBURY JOE SR 27VTUT 94 |||||| |52 06412 |

6.3 PEAY HAYLIE 20LDIUT 89|||||| |19 40152 |

2.5 CORRY DON R 25UT 88 |||||| |13 15305 |

4.4 DESPAIN BRETT B 27UT 87 |||||| |17 71285 |

4.1 CARTER CHANCE 27UT 87 |||||| |02 14709 |

3.5 FITZGERALD AVERY 21.5UT 87|||||| |20 75304 |

6.2 PEAY JARED B 20.5UT 85|||||| |19 40124 |

5.4 VOORHEES TANNER 25.5JRUT 85 |||||| |19 32731 |

5.5 FITZGERALD CASEY 26.5JRUT 84 |||||| |19 32724 |

4.5 STREET BOBBY G 27UT 83 |||||| |95 02699 |

4.2 FOSTER ZACHARY N 27JRGUT 83 |||||| |14 16777 |

2.4 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 23.5SVUT 83 |||||| |83 00790 |

1.3 HARWELL JERRI A 21LDIIUT 83|||||| |13 15669 |

5.2 NIELSEN BYRON 27SVUT 82 |||||| |06 14908 |

6.1 PEAY BRADLEY K 19SJUT 81|||||| |19 40151 |

1.1 HARWELL DON 20SVUT 80|||||| |12 10906 |

2.1 CARTER CLAIR E 23.5SVUT 77 |||||| |86 02348 |

6.4 TAYLOR DAVID G 20.5UT 75|||||| |04 14727 |

2.3 PALMER ALLEN L 23.5SVUT 74 |||||| |05 13588 |

2.2 NIELSON BRIAN C 25UT 68 |||||| |13 16112 |

3.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE 22LDIUT 67 |||||| |10 16199 |

1.2 STEWART RICHARD S 20UT 63|||||| |20 74207 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 21

9/28/2020 2:04:25 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

4.2 FOSTER ZACHARY N AJRGUT 95 |||||| |14 16777 |

4.3 SUDBURY JOE SR AVTUT 94 |||||| |52 06412 |

3.1 CARTER CHANCE AUT 94 |||||| |02 14709 |

6.3 PEAY HAYLIE DLDIUT 93|||||| |19 40152 |

2.2 NIELSON BRIAN C AUT 93 |||||| |13 16112 |

4.4 DESPAIN BRETT B AUT 89 |||||| |17 71285 |

6.2 PEAY JARED B AUT 87 |||||| |19 40124 |

2.4 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 87 |||||| |83 00790 |

4.5 STREET BOBBY G AUT 86 |||||| |95 02699 |

3.5 FITZGERALD AVERY AUT 84 |||||| |20 75304 |

3.3 CARTER CLAIR E DSVUT 84|||||| |86 02348 |

3.2 FITZGERALD CASEY CJRUT 81 |||||| |19 32724 |

4.1 NIELSEN BYRON BSVUT 78 |||||| |06 14908 |

3.4 VOORHEES TANNER BJRUT 78 |||||| |19 32731 |

6.4 TAYLOR DAVID G CUT 77 |||||| |04 14727 |

2.5 CORRY DON R CUT 75 |||||| |13 15305 |

1.3 HARWELL JERRI A CLDIIUT 69 |||||| |13 15669 |

2.3 PALMER ALLEN L CSVUT 68 |||||| |05 13588 |

6.1 PEAY BRADLEY K DSJUT 64|||||| |19 40151 |

1.1 HARWELL DON DSVUT 59|||||| |12 10906 |

1.2 STEWART RICHARD S BUT 57 |||||| |20 74207 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 26

9/28/2020 2:04:42 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 78

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

3.1 SLOAN JUSTIN D AUT 97 |||||| |10 12254 |

2.2 STREET BOBBY G AUT 94 |||||| |95 02699 |

3.4 KINDER CHRIS AUT 91 |||||| |11 14292 |

2.1 NIELSON BRIAN C AUT 90 |||||| |13 16112 |

4.1 CARTER CHANCE AUT 88 |||||| |02 14709 |

4.2 CARTER BRADYN S CJRUT 87 |||||| |16 24749 |

5.1 FITZGERALD AVERY AUT 86 |||||| |20 75304 |

1.3 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 86 |||||| |83 00790 |

2.4 OTTESEN STEVE M AUT 85 |||||| |97 00770 |

5.4 SHEARER ANTHONY C CJRUT 84 |||||| |19 33181 |

5.3 FITZGERALD CASEY CJRUT 84 |||||| |19 32724 |

4.5 PULSIPHER BRANDON R BUT 84 |||||| |99 06090 |

6.1 SHEARER CHRIS C BUT 83 |||||| |20 73321 |

2.5 CORRY DON R CUT 81 |||||| |13 15305 |

3.3 SIMMONS JOHN D BUT 77 |||||| |19 39392 |

1.1 RICHARDSON DEREK J BUT 74 |||||| |16 21339 |

2.3 PALMER ALLEN L CSVUT 73 |||||| |05 13588 |

6.5 MILLER JIM BUT 72 |||||| |20 74241 |

4.3 CARTER CLAIR E DSVUT 72|||||| |86 02348 |

4.4 TAYLOR DAVID G CUT 71 |||||| |04 14727 |

3.2 DOOLAN TIM CUT 69 |||||| |13 14450 |

6.4 MILLER BECKY BLDIUT 66 |||||| |NW 00015 |

1.5 NIELSEN HANK BUT 62 |||||| |NW 00014 |

6.2 MILLER JIMMY A BJRUT 58 |||||| |19 33299 |

1.2 STEWART RICHARD S BUT 57 |||||| |20 74207 |

1.4 HARDING EARL J DUT 52|||||| |20 68355 |



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 29

9/28/2020 2:05:01 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 88

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

4.5 PULSIPHER BRANDON R BUT 98 |||||| |99 06090 |

4.1 CARTER CHANCE AUT 98 |||||| |02 14709 |

5.3 FITZGERALD CASEY CJRUT 96 |||||| |19 32724 |

3.1 SLOAN JUSTIN D AUT 95 |||||| |10 12254 |

2.1 STREET BOBBY G AUT 95 |||||| |95 02699 |

6.1 SHEARER CHRIS C AUT 94 |||||| |20 73321 |

3.4 KINDER CHRIS AUT 94 |||||| |11 14292 |

2.5 CORRY DON R AUT 94 |||||| |13 15305 |

2.3 OTTESEN STEVE M AUT 94 |||||| |97 00770 |

4.2 CARTER BRADYN S BJRUT 93 |||||| |16 24749 |

5.1 FITZGERALD AVERY BUT 92 |||||| |20 75304 |

3.2 DOOLAN TIM BUT 92 |||||| |13 14450 |

2.4 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K ASVUT 92 |||||| |83 00790 |

1.1 RICHARDSON DEREK J BUT 92 |||||| |16 21339 |

6.3 OLSZEWSKI DENNIS CSVUT 91 |||||| |08 17101 |

6.2 MILLER JIMMY A BJRUT 90 |||||| |19 33299 |

4.3 CARTER CLAIR E DSVUT 90|||||| |86 02348 |

6.5 MILLER JIM DUT 89|||||| |20 74241 |

1.4 HARDING EARL J DUT 89|||||| |20 68355 |

3.3 SIMMONS JOHN D AUT 88 |||||| |19 39392 |

5.4 SHEARER ANTHONY C CJRUT 86 |||||| |19 33181 |

2.2 PULSIPHER MINDI T CUT 82 |||||| |99 06088 |

4.4 TAYLOR DAVID G BUT 81 |||||| |04 14727 |

1.2 STEWART RICHARD S BUT 81 |||||| |20 74207 |

1.5 NIELSEN HANK BUT 78 |||||| |NW 00014 |

1.3 PULSIPHER MASEN R BSJUT 76 |||||| |20 73068 |

5.2 LESKE CAROL J BUT 75 |||||| |03 13381 |

6.4 MILLER BECKY ALDIUT 74 |||||| |NW 00015 |

5.5 LESKE GARY W BUT 60 |||||| |95 04556 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 24

9/28/2020 2:05:24 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 80

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5

  .   . 25. 22. 19. 

5.1 FITZGERALD AVERY 21.5UT 94|||||| |20 75304 |

1.1 RICHARDSON DEREK J 19UT 92|||||| |16 21339 |

5.5 SHEARER CHRIS C 20UT 90|||||| |20 73321 |

5.3 CARTER BRADYN S 19JRUT 90|||||| |16 24749 |

5.4 SHEARER ANTHONY C 20JRUT 89|||||| |19 33181 |

2.5 CORRY DON R 25UT 88 |||||| |13 15305 |

1.3 SIMMONS JOHN D 21UT 88|||||| |19 39392 |

4.3 OTTESEN STEVE M 27UT 86 |||||| |97 00770 |

2.2 PULSIPHER BRANDON R 23.5UT 85 |||||| |99 06090 |

4.1 CARTER CHANCE 27UT 84 |||||| |02 14709 |

6.1 PULSIPHER MINDI T 19UT 83|||||| |99 06088 |

2.4 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 23.5SVUT 82 |||||| |83 00790 |

2.3 CARTER CLAIR E 23.5SVUT 82 |||||| |86 02348 |

1.4 HARDING EARL J 20UT 82|||||| |20 68355 |

4.5 OLSZEWSKI DENNIS 25.5SVUT 79 |||||| |08 17101 |

3.4 KINDER CHRIS 26UT 78 |||||| |11 14292 |

4.4 FITZGERALD CASEY 26.5JRUT 77 |||||| |19 32724 |

4.2 STREET BOBBY G 27UT 77 |||||| |95 02699 |

3.1 SLOAN JUSTIN D 27UT 76 |||||| |10 12254 |

1.5 TAYLOR DAVID G 20.5UT 75|||||| |04 14727 |

6.3 PULSIPHER MASEN R 19SJUT 68|||||| |20 73068 |

5.2 NIELSEN HANK 20UT 67|||||| |NW 00014 |

3.2 DOOLAN TIM 26.5UT 67 |||||| |13 14450 |

1.2 STEWART RICHARD S 20UT 36|||||| |20 74207 |
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